## Entry Form for the 2024 Region 1 Awards

Winners from Region 1 will be entered in the International Contest at the 2024 International Conference!

The winner for each category will include a \$50 gift certificate and the Early Bird Registration Fee for attending the CHA International Conference in 2024. CHA Region 1 desires to support our winners' attendance to the CHA International Conference as a representative of our region.

## **Nominate Your Favorite School Horse**

## Entries are due by January 10, 2024

Please turn in a 500 word or less essay about why your school horse should win this honor along with sharp and clear photos. Specific profile photos needed of nominated school horse: front, rear, and both sides with minimal tack. Photos of the nominated school horse *in action* is a must. Your photos should reflect the incredible school horse that you know and love! Three extra letters of support or drawings from parents, students, and instructors may be submitted as well. Submit by email to **Holly Haeger**, *Awards Chairperson* at hhaeger71@gmail.com. Please write: School Horse of the Year in the subject line.

**Entries will only be	• •	by submitting on an attachement.*	•	hotos and letters in a folder as
Name of Owner:				_
Name of Program:				_
Name of Horse:				_
Breed of Horse:		Age:	Mare	Gelding
Address:				_
Email:				_
Phone:				_